Serie 176
Industrial floodlight for lighting indoor and outdoor infrastructures in extreme environments
Aircraft maintenance hangar / Sports hall, American Community School, Doha, Qatar
© Sammode – 22 jan. 2026 - Technical specifications subject to change
Serie 176
Industrial floodlight for lighting indoor and outdoor infrastructures in extreme environments
The Series 176 is primarily designed to last, whether hanging
from the ceiling or mounted on the ceiling or a crossbeam. Its

© Sammode – 22 jan. 2026 - Technical specifications subject to change
Serie 176
Industrial floodlight for lighting indoor and outdoor infrastructures in extreme
environments
3000K warm white
version, ideal for outdoor
lighting
CRI70, 3000K, 50 000 h L80B10
@Tmax.
Watt Beam angle Flux (lm)** T maxDesignation Code
150
Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 16800
45°C
176 15-25k 730 D AS125-67 SL 1765150WW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 19600 176 15-25k 730 D VWB100 SL 176F150WW70D
Wide Beam 65° 20100 176 15-25k 730 D WB65 SL 1764150WW70D
200
Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 22800 176 20-30k 730 D AS125-67 SL S1760075
Very Wide Beam 100° 26600 176 20-30k 730 D VWB100 SL S1760078
Wide Beam 65° 27300 176 20-30k 730 D WB65 SL S1760077
250
Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 26800 176 25-35k 730 D AS125-67 SL 1765250WW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 31300 176 25-35k 730 D VWB100 SL 176F250WW70D
Wide Beam 65° 32100 176 25-35k 730 D WB65 SL 1764250WW70D
350
Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 37100
35°C
176 35-50k 730 D AS125-67 SL 1765350WW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 43400 176 35-50k 730 D VWB100 SL 176F350WW70D
Wide Beam 65° 44500 176 35-50k 730 D WB65 SL 1764350WW70D
**Light output. These references are ideal for the conversion of conventional 250W and 400W sodium or metal halide floodlights while reducing the number of
points installed.
4000K neutral white
version, ideal for indoor
lighting
CRI70, 4000K, 50 000 h L80B10
@Tmax.
Watt Beam angle Flux (lm)** T maxDesignation Code
150 Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 17800 45°C 176 15-25k 740 D AS125-67 SL 1765150NW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 20800 176 15-25k 740 D VWB100 SL 176F150NW70D
Wide Beam 65° 21300 176 15-25k 740 D WB65 SL 1764150NW70D
200 Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 24200 176 20-30k 740 D AS125-67 SL S1760079
Very Wide Beam 100° 28300 176 20-30k 740 D VWB100 SL S1760081
Wide Beam 65° 29000 176 20-30k 740 D WB65 SL S1760080
250 Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 28400 176 25-35k 740 D AS125-67 SL 1765250NW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 33200 176 25-35k 740 D VWB100 SL 176F250NW70D
Wide Beam 65° 34100 176 25-35k 740 D WB65 SL 1764250NW70D
350 Asymmetric deep - Imax 67° 39300 35°C 176 35-50k 740 D AS125-67 SL 1765350NW70D
Very Wide Beam 100° 46100 176 35-50k 740 D VWB100 SL 176F350NW70D
Wide Beam 65° 47200 176 35-50k 740 D WB65 SL 1764350NW70D
**Light output. These references are ideal for the conversion of conventional 250W and 400W sodium or metal halide floodlights while reducing the number of
points installed.
Options
Preliminary anti-corrosion treatment (for